
Fuller Future Dates 

Month Week Day Date Day Event(s) 

 

Monday 3/9/2015 1 6:00 Guidance presentation for 8
th

 grade parents  

 

Tuesday 3/10/2015 2 8th grade presents Midsummer Night's Dream @ FHS 

 

Wednesday 3/11/2015 3 

 

 

Thursday 3/12/2015 4 
 

 

Friday 3/13/2015 5 Bronze Café – 8:30 AM – 12:30  
Staff Variety Show - @ 7 pm tickets will be $5 at the door.  

     

 

Monday 3/16/2015 6 
 

 

Tuesday 3/17/2015 1 McCarthy Field Trip – 10:25 AM 

 

Wednesday 3/18/2015 2 Music In our Schools Concert (7pm) 

 

Thursday 3/19/2015 3 
 

 

Friday 3/20/2015 4 
 

     

 

Monday 3/23/2015 5 5:30 School Council/7:00 PTO mtg 

 

Tuesday 3/24/2015 6 
 

 

Wednesday 3/25/2015 1 End of Trimester 2  
7:00 Internet safety with Bill Bowman  

 

Thursday 3/26/2015 2 
 

 

Friday 3/27/2015 3 
 

     

 

Monday 3/30/2015 4 

 

 

Tuesday 3/31/2015 5 
 April Wednesday 4/1/2015 6 

 

 

Thursday 4/2/2015 1 Report Cards go home with students 

 

Friday 4/3/2015 

 
No school/Good Friday 

     

 

Monday 4/6/2015 2 Student portal updated by teachers 
8th grade field trip -Museum of Fine Arts 

 

Tuesday 4/7/2015 3 
 

 

Wednesday 4/8/2015 4 
 

 

Thursday 4/9/2015 5 Spring Picture Day 
8th grade field trip -Museum of Fine Arts 

 

Friday 4/10/2015 6 McCarthy Talent Show 

     

 

Monday 4/13/2015 1 5:30 Council/ 7:00 PTO Mtg 

 

Tuesday 4/14/2015 2 
 

 

Wednesday 4/15/2015 3 Trimester 2 Fuller newsletter mailed home 

 

Thursday 4/16/2015 4 

 

 

Friday 4/17/2015 5 

 

     

 

Monday 4/20/2015 
 

No School - Patriots Day 



 

Tuesday 4/21/2015 
 

No School  

 

Wednesday 4/22/2015 
 

No School 

 

Thursday 4/23/2015 
 

No School 

 

Friday 4/24/2015 
 

No School 

     

 

Monday 4/27/2015 6 

 

 

Tuesday 4/28/2015 1 

 

 

Wednesday 4/29/2015 2 

 

 

Thursday 4/30/2015 3 

      

     

     

     

     

     

 


